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PRICE LIST AUSTRALIA:   KAUTEX PURGE :  (June 10, 2016) 

8836 5301 Cleaning Compound Kautex Purge, packed in 10kg lots 

Pos. 
Quantity 

in kg 
Total Price 

AUD 
Discount % 

Sales Price 
(GST excluded) 

Price 
Per kg 

Deposit % 
with order 

Balance % 
30 days 

01 10 892.60 0.00% 892.60 89.26 

0% 100% 

02 20 1,785.20 3.00% 1,731.64 86.58 

03 30 2,677.80 
7.00% 

2,490.35 
83.01 

04 40 3,570.40 3,320.47 

05 50 4,463.00 
12.00% 

3,927.44 
78.55 

06 60 5,355.60 4,712.93 

07 70 6,248.20 
14.00% 

5,373.45 
76.76 

30% 70% 

08 80 7,140.80 6,141.09 

09 90 8,033.40 
15.50% 

6,788.22 
75.42 

10 100 8,926.00 7,542.47 

11 150 13,389.00 17.50% 11,045.92 73.64 

12 200 17,852.00 21.00% 14,103.08 70.52 

 

Terms & Conditions of Sale: 
 

All a/m Prices are Subject to Change without notice and do not include the 10% applicable GST.  

The prices are for delivery ex stock Mentone – Victoria.  

A Purchase Order (written and signed by an authorized person), plus deposit payment (if applicable) must be 

received by Plastequipment prior to any dispatch of goods.  

Above Payment Terms indicated on Deposit & Balance, applicable to approved clients only! 

 

Additional applicable Charges:  

 Pos. 01 to 06: Local delivery charges do apply and are shown on the final invoice, charged at cost. 

 Pos. 07 to 12: (note *) Free Local Road Express Delivery in Australia.  

 

For shipments 30kg and less:  

 Administration charge ($25.00 plus GST)  

 Packing & Handling charge ($15.00 plus GST)  

 

Delivery Time:  Ex Stock Mentone, approx. 2-3 working days. Subject to Prior Sale!  

Subsequent ‘back-orders’ usually take approx. 2-4 weeks to arrive in PEI stock. 


